8/19/15
9/2/15
9/16/15
10/7/15
10/21/15
11/4/15
11/18/15
11/19-20/15
12/9/15
12/18/15
1/13/16
1/27/16
2/10/16
3/2/16
3/16/16
4/6/16
4/27/16
5/4/16
5/18/16
6/10/16

District-wide
District-wide
District-wide
MES/WIS
District-wide
District-wide
District-wide
MES
District-wide
District-wide
District-wide
District-wide
District-wide
District-wide
District-wide
District-wide
MES/WIS
District-wide
MES/WIS

District-wide

Minimum Days
2015/16

Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Collaboration Day

Prior to Winter Break

Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Collaboration Day
Last Day of School



