## Minimum Days 2015/16

8/19/15	District-wide	Collaboration Day
9/2/15	District-wide	Collaboration Day
9/16/15	District-wide	Collaboration Day
10/7/15	MES/WIS	Collaboration Day
10/21/15	District-wide	Collaboration Day
11/4/15	District-wide	Collaboration Day
11/18/15	District-wide	Collaboration Day
11/19-20/15	MES	Parent/Teacher Conferences
12/9/15	District-wide	Collaboration Day
12/18/15	District-wide	Prior to Winter Break
1/13/16	District-wide	Collaboration Day
1/27/16	District-wide	Collaboration Day
2/10/16	District-wide	Collaboration Day
3/2/16	District-wide	Collaboration Day
3/16/16	District-wide	Collaboration Day
4/6/16	District-wide	Collaboration Day
4/27/16	MES/WIS	Collaboration Day
5/4/16	District-wide	Collaboration Day
5/18/16	MES/WIS	Collaboration Day
6/10/16	District-wide	Last Day of School